SUBMINIATURE POWER RELAY IARE
CONTACT DATA (IARE)
CONTACT DATA
Insulation resistance 100㏁ (at 500VDC)
Dielectric
strength
 Between coil & contacts 750VAC 1min

24 15.6 2.4 79 300 x (1±10%)
(1900mW)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
IARE -1A -D12 R1 F P L
MODEL
Conatact Form
1A : Form A
1B : Form B
1C : Form C
1U : Form U
Coil Voiltage 6, 12, 24 VDC
Coil Type
Nil : Standard
R1 : Coil Parallel With 1/2W Resistor 680Ω for Coil Voltage 12VDC
Coil Parallel With 1/2W Resistor 2700Ω for Coil Voltage 24VDC
D1/D2 : with Diode
Construction
Nil : Without Bracket
F   : With Bracket
Construction
P : PCB Type
B : SOCKET Type
Coil Power
Nil : 1.9W
L   : 1.6W
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT       Unit:mm